
TYC SHORT CUTS FESTIVAL 2016 COSTUME/TECHNICAL REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE AS OF 23 FEBRUARY 

Class 
TYC 

Facilitator 
Costume / Tech Rehearsal @ TYC 

(all students required) 
Show Date 

Student 
Call 
Time 

TYC 
Box Office 

Open 

Start 
Time 

Est. Finish 
Time 

Monday TBSS Drama Club Dani + Evelyn Mon 06/06/16 @ TYC 345pm – 515pm Sat 18/06/16 330pm 4.15pm 430pm 5pm 

Monday TBSS Drama Studio Amelia + Tom Mon 30/05/16 @ TYC 345pm – 515pm Sat 18/06/16 5pm 545pm 6pm 630pm 

Mon City Drama Club + Studio Evelyn Mon 30/05/16 515pm – 615pm Mon 13/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 5pm 

Monday City Acting Troupe Danielle Mon 06/06/16 615pm – 715pm Mon 20/06/16 515pm 6pm 615pm 7pm 

Tues FSS Drama Club + Studio Dani + Evelyn Sun 05/06/16 from 1pm – 230pm Sun 12/06/16 1pm 145am 2pm 230pm 

Tues Drama Club Mike, Catherine, Kane Tues 07/06/16 from  330pm – 430pm Sun 19/06/16 9am 945am 10am 1045am 

Tues Drama Studio Amelia, Tom, Kane Tues 31/06/16 from 430pm – 530pm Tues 14/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 515pm 

Tues Acting Troupe Mike + Francesca Tues 31/05/16 from 530pm – 630pm Tues 14/06/16 530pm 615pm 630pm 730pm 

Tuesday Theatre Troupe Mike + Francesca Tues 7/06/16 from 630pm – 8pm Wed 15/06/16 515pm 6pm 615pm 715pm 

Wed FSS Drama Club Amelia + Tom Wed 15/06/16 @ TYC 330pm – 5pm Sun 19/06/16 11am 1145am 12noon 1230pm 

Wed FSS Drama Studio Mike Wed 08/06/16 @ TYC 515pm – 645pm Sun 19/06/16 1pm 145pm 2pm 3pm 

Wed Musical Playhouse Evelyn + Yasmin Wed 01/06/16 from 4pm – 5pm Wed 08/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 5pm 

Thurs PLC Drama Club + Studio Yasmin Sun 05/06/16 from 315pm – 445pm Sun 19/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 530pm 

Thurs Drama Club Tom Thurs 09/06/16 from 330pm – 430pm Thurs 16/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 5pm 

Thurs Drama Studio Amelia + Tom Thurs 09/06/16 from 430pm – 530pm Thurs 23/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 515pm 

Thurs Acting Troupe Amelia Thurs 02/06/16 from 530pm – 7pm Thurs 16/06/16 5pm 545pm 6pm 7pm 

Thurs Impro Troupe Mike + Tom Thurs 23/06/16 from 530pm – 7pm Fri 24/06/16 630pm 715pm 730pm 9pm 

Thurs ISS Drama Club + Studio Danielle Sun 05/06/16 from 1130am – 1230pm Sat 25/06/16 2pm 245pm 3pm 330pm 

Fri City Drama Club Tom Fri 03/06/16 from 330pm – 430pm Fri 17/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 5pm 

Fri City Impro Troupe Mike + Tom Fri 03/06/16 from 430pm – 530pm Fri 24/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 5pm 

Fri St Andrews Drama Club Amelia Sun 29 May @ TYC from 130pm – 3pm Sun 12/06/16 11am 1145am 12noon 1230pm 

Fri St Andrews Drama Studio Evelyn Sun 29 May @ TYC from 3pm – 430pm Sun 12/06/16 9am 945am 10am 1030am 

Sat MM ADVANCED Mike + Evelyn Sat 28/05/16 11.15am – 12.45pm Sun 12/06/16 330pm 415pm 430pm 6pm 

Sat Theatre Lab Danielle Sat 18/06/16 9am – 11am Sat 25/06/16 6pm 645pm 7pm 845pm 

Sat Theatre Lab Mike Sat 04/06/16 9am – 11am Fri 17/06/16 6pm 645pm 7pm 845pm 

Sat Drama Club + Studio Danielle Sat 11/06/16 1pm – 2pm Sat 18/06/16 1pm 145pm 2pm 230pm 
 


